EN
Edition 1
blockusa.com
WE ARE YOUR
PARTNER FOR
LINE
REACTORS
Performance-optimized line reactors for improved

›	 Insulation class H
›	 Ambient temperature -22-104°F
›	 Degree of protection open type
Product Name
Order No.
Rated
voltage Vac
Rated
current A
Inductivity
mH
Width/Height/Depth
in mm | inch
Rating
HP | kW
LR3-AE063-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 63 0,35 300/205/142 | 11.8/8.1/5.6 40 | 30
LR3-AE080-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 80 0,27 300/142/210 | 11.8/5.6/8.2 50-60 | 45
LR3-AE100-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 100 0,22 300/198/151 | 11.8/7.8/5.9 75 | 55
LR3-AE125-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 125 0,18 400/187/180 | 15.7/7.3/7.1 100 | 75
LR3-AE160-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 160 0,14 420/187/196 | 16.5/7.3/7.7 125 | 93
LR3-AE200-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 200 0,11 480/200/205 | 18.9/7.9/8.1 125-150 | 112
LR3-AE250-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 250 0,09 480/198/205 | 18.9/7.8/8.1 200 | 150
LR3-AE315-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 315 0,07 480/293/218 | 18.9/11.5/8.6 250 | 187
LR3-AE400-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 400 0,06 480/263/230 | 18.9/10.4/9.1 350 | 262
LR3-AE500-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 500 0,04 509/261/266 | 20.0/10.3/10.5 400 | 300
LR3-AE630-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 630 0,04 500/252/263 | 19.7/9.9/10.3 450 | 340
LR3-AE710-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 710 0,03 586/294/264 | 23.1/11.6/10.4 500 | 375
LR3-AE900-483-0 3 x 480 3 x 900 0,02 586/324/278 | 23.1/12.8/10.9 750 | 560
Product Name
Order No.
Rated
voltage Vac
Rated
current A
Inductivity
mH
Width/Height/Depth
in mm | inch
Rating
HP | kW
LR3-AE063-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 63 0,58 300/205/150 | 11.8/8.1/5.9 40 | 30
LR3-AE080-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 80 0,45 300/209/160 | 11.8/8.2/6.3 50-60 | 45
LR3-AE100-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 100 0,36 300/198/185 | 11.8/7.8/7.3 75 | 55
LR3-AE125-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 125 0,29 400/187/210 | 15.7/7.3/8.2 100 | 75
LR3-AE160-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 160 0,23 420/187/225 | 16.5/7.3/8.9 125 | 93
LR3-AE200-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 200 0,18 480/200/230 | 18.9/8.1/5.9 125-150 | 112
LR3-AE250-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 250 0,15 480/201/246 | 18.9/7.9/9.7 200 | 150
LR3-AE315-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 315 0,12 480/261/246 | 18.9/10.3/9.7 250 | 187
LR3-AE400-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 400 0,09 480/261/265 | 18.9/10.3/10.4 350 | 262
LR3-AE500-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 500 0,07 510/261/306 | 20.1/10.3/12.0 400 | 300
LR3-AE630-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 630 0,06 500/251/303 | 19.7/9.9/11.9 450 | 340
LR3-AE710-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 710 0,05 586/294/304 | 23.1/11.6/12.0 500 | 375
LR3-AE900-485-0 3 x 480 3 x 900 0,04 586/323/328 | 23.1/12.7/12.9 750 | 560
APPLICATIONS
›	 Our line reactors provide a robust
filtering solution for 6-pulse rectifiers,
variable frequency drives (VFD) or